Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
DESCRIPT ION
A. Structural

L906 X Connector
L907 Outlet Box for use with T-Bar ceiling
L908 Mini Joiner
L909 Floating Canopy and Connector
L950 Cord and Plug Connector
L979 Conduit Continuation Kit
L980 Live End Conduit Adapter
DE600 Dead End
Accessories
L951 WireWay Cover for Pendant Assembly Kit
L983 T-Bar Attachment Clip
L992 Pendant Kit assembly
L48 48” Steel Stem
L994 Pendant Adapter
Current Limiter - End Feed
LC901CB120=120W (1A@120V)
LC901CB300=300W (2.5A@120V)
LC901CB600=600W (5A@120V)
LC901CB960=960W (8A@120V)
LC901CB1200=1200W (10A@120V)
Current Limiter - Center Feed
LC903CB120=120W (1A@120V)
LC903CB300=300W (2.5A@120V)
LC903CB600=600W (5A@120V)
LC903CB960=960W (8A@120V)
LC903CB1200=1200W (10A@120V)
Finish Codes
P = White
MB = Black
ADV082385